PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400
BRAISING PANS
Braising Pans
175750 RevH
08/23
AVAILABLE MODELS:
CLASSIC CONTROLS:
  BPM-15EC (15 GALLON)
  BPM-30EC (30 GALLON)
  BPM-40EC (40 GALLON)
ADVANCED CONTROLS:
  BPM-15EA (15 GALLON)
  BPM-30EA (30 GALLON)
  BPM-40EA (40 GALLON)
COOK2TEMP CONTROLS:
  BPM-15EC2T (15 GALLON)
  BPM-30EC2T (30 GALLON)
  BPM-40EC2T (40 GALLON)
CONSTRUCTION: The pan body shall be of type 304 stainless
steel, solid one-piece welded heavy-duty construction, with
8” (15E) or 10” (30E, 40E) pan depth. All exposed surfaces
shall be stainless steel. The cooking surface is a heavy 5/8”